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	                                                                                                                                          Insert Program Name 
Insert Program Code
 Detailed Course Hours

	Course Number
	Course Name
	Didactic instruction hours
	Skills acquisition
hours

	Observation Experience hours
	Simulation in lieu of direct clinical hours
	Direct client care hours

	
	
	
	Skills Lab
	Simulation
	
	
	

	EXAMPLE.
NURS 110
	Fundamentals in Nursing
	75
	13
	16
	0
	0
	90
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